1323 N. STEMMONS FWY, DALLAS, TX 75207
< THEECHOEVENTS @LIVENATION.COM
C 214.438.2032
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LEGENDARY VENUE.
EPIC EVENTS

LIVE NATION




Located in the bustling Design District, The Echo Lounge & Music Hall is located at 1323 N.
Stemmons and features 25,000 square feet of flexible design space including an upscale music hall,
intimate VIP lounge, spacious outdoor patio and state-of-the-art production. This newly renovated
venue has embraced the building’s history and elevated it to the future with design details that
reflect aesthetic qualities of contemporary architecture and materials. With elegant furnishings and
a talented team of event specialists, this unique venue is the perfect location to host your next
corporate meeting, intimate reception or private event.

LOCATION

Music Hall Main Floor
Music Hall Mezzanine
Echo Lounge

Patio

RECEPTION
500
250
125
125

Full Venue Buyout: 1,000

LIVE NATION

s SPECIAL EVENTS =

THEATER BANQUET
144 350
- 60



