



1323 N. STEMMONS FWY, DALLAS, TX 75207

✉ THEECHOEVENTS@LIVENATION.COM

☎ 214.438.2032



**LEGENDARY VENUE,
EPIC EVENTS**





Located in the bustling Design District, The Echo Lounge & Music Hall is located at 1323 N. Stemmons and features 25,000 square feet of flexible design space including an upscale music hall, intimate VIP lounge, spacious outdoor patio and state-of-the-art production. This newly renovated venue has embraced the building's history and elevated it to the future with design details that reflect aesthetic qualities of contemporary architecture and materials. With elegant furnishings and a talented team of event specialists, this unique venue is the perfect location to host your next corporate meeting, intimate reception or private event.

LOCATION	RECEPTION	THEATER	BANQUET
Music Hall Main Floor	500	144	350
Music Hall Mezzanine	250	-	-
Echo Lounge	125	-	60
Patio	125	-	-
Full Venue Buyout: 1,000			